C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

{021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

L Liquor Rumers

Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE

CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuitsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Http:/ fwww.lrsa.co.za

BFEQOQ1

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 183
Number of Chepp: 2

SEALS 4262217 - 4262232

REFERENCE NUMBERS

IBT00106/013/1BT001061BT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport OWN TRANSPORT Driver Name: ‘SPHAMANDLA _jTTUCk Reg Nr: JBB 094 Q
o IBT Date: 2024-04-18
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-04-22 IBT Time: 10:00
. ¥ \
Driver Signature::%"?—‘Ka‘\~ LR Signature:
:4/ ~
Thursday 18 April 2024 i
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1399747

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 2 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
100669/312948
100635/300630
101799/317260
102172/304177

Monday 15 April 2024

St Desc

GB Bliss Nectar NV
GB Brut NV 750ml
SB magna Carta 2021

SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV

PackSize
CS5750-06
CS750-06
5750-06
CS750-06

IBTO0106/013/IBT001061B

Units QTY Scan QTY

Unit

C5750-
C5750-
C5750-
C5750-

1

183.00

40
00

40

0.00

<o O

Variance
40

100

40

183.00

11



From: 013

Warehouse IBT Delivery Note Page 1 of

Liquor Runners CPT

Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath

Cape Town

T: 021903 8874

To: 020

Liquor Runners DBN

30 Hillclimb Road
Westmead
Pinetown; Durban
T: 031 705 4986

Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd

Manager:
Telephone:
Fax:

Reference:CPT to

Pieter Le Roux
T: 021903 8874

DBN | 2 PAL

IBT Number Date Issued in Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ IBT00106 I 11/04/2024 | 6T GoodsInTransit || IDEL00105 |
ltem Code Item Description ltem Description Qty Issued Qty Received
100669/312948 GB Bliss Nectar NV Case - 06 x 750ml 40.00
100835/300630 GB Brut NV 750mi Case - 06 x 750m| 100.00
101799/317260 SB Magna Carta 2021 Case - 06 x 750ml 3.00
102172/304177 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV Case - 08 x 750ml 40.00
TOTAL: 183 CASES | 2 PALLETS
TOTAL QTY: 183.00

Received by

Date

Signed

Sage 200 Evoluton (Regislered o The Wine Call Center (Ply) Lid)

JRIDAIZN24 G700 AN
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; 2024/04/17
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION ~ |[SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT | PALLET # LOADED (Y/N)
1 T0014055 BROOKS GRANDILLA 809 1
2 BROOKS GRANDILLA 808 2
3 BROOKS GRANDILLA 808 3
4 BROOKS GRANDILLA 808 4
5 BROOKS GRANDILLA 807 5
6 BROOKS GRANDILLA 808 6 4848
7 BSIBT00005735 MIX 694 1 694
8 IBT00106 BRUT GB 1062 2
9 MIX 892 1 1954
10 T0014050 WATERMELON BROOKS 820 i
11 MEUKOW DELUXE 790 3
12 MEUKOW DELUXE 788 2
13 4500537820 MIX 516 1 516
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36 10410




CHEP

Transfer OUT

]

A Brambles Company 2847164
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : IBTO0106 18/04/2024

Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Other Reference:
BECK FAMILY EST

Effective Date:

18/04/2024

Capture Date:

18/04/2024

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: JBB 094 FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:

Address:
Liquor/R Dbn Spirits
30 Hillclimb Road

WESTMEAD
3610
SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0317054986
Fax: 0317057431

2700048255

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:
pp-vanderjac
jaco@lrsa.co.za

Equipment
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet
Total

Quantity
2
2

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
SPHAMANDLA

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature

e
A
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